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CHAMPIONSHIP
SERIES # 4+

Event 126 2AuG2015-19:31

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

2015 Speedo Junior National Championships
San Antonio, TX
July 30 - Aug 3, 2015

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 26
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
CR 8:10.13 2:02.66 4:05.53 6:09.01 USA - York Ymca Irvine, CA (USA) 8 AUG 2013
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Beﬂi':g
1 2 2 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club A 8:14.71
NICOLAISEN Shae 0.77 29.35 1:00.84 1:32.82 2:05.18 2:05.18
TORIS Victoria 0.40 27.84 59.36 1:32.17 2:04.35 4:09.53
WANG Jocelyn 0.26 28.92 1:00.75 1:33.44 2:06.29 6:15.82
RUCK Taylor 0.28 27.20 57.41 1:28.62 1:58.89 8:14.71
2 2 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 8:15.15 0.44
POSTOLL Becca 0.73 29.18 1:00.53 1:33.33 2:05.62 2:05.62
MERRITT Jessica 0.18 28.55 1:00.06 1:31.79 2:03.85 4:09.47
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.31 27.98 59.17 1:31.82 2:04.66 6:14.13
BROWN Erika 0.16 27.15 57.80 1:29.35 2:01.02 8:15.15
3 2 5 BNY-IL - Waves Bloomington/normal Y S.t A 8:16.41 1.70
SAKALUK Hannah 0.83 30.14 1:01.95 1:34.25 2:06.27 2:06.27
ARIOLA Grace 0.71 29.29 1:01.00 1:32.32 2:03.40 4:09.67
BOYD Hannah 0.44 28.23 59.61 1:32.72 2:06.25 6:15.92
PISH Melissa 0.53 28.03 58.50 1:29.85 2:00.49 8:16.41
4 2 1 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 8:17.54 2.83
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.73 28.73 59.85 1:31.55 2:03.04 2:03.04
LADD Cat 0.12 28.31 59.64 1:32.10 2:04.62 4:07.66
KRIVOKAPIC-ZHOU Sophie 0.30 27.25 58.10 1:30.92 2:04.52 6:12.18
SOE Sandra 0.47 28.58 1:00.50 1:33.14 2:05.36 8:17.54
5 1 4 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 8:20.23 5.52
SCHMIDT Kasey 0.66 28.39 59.73 1:31.89 2:03.43 2:03.43
MCMAHON Kensey 0.43 30.15 1:01.39 1:34.26 2:05.98 4:09.41
WILDER Abi 0.40 29.94 1:02.04 1:34.63 2:06.30 6:15.71
RASMUS Claire 0.44 28.82 1:00.44 1:32.52 2:04.52 8:20.23
6 1 2 GSC-FL - Gator Swim Club A 8:20.99 6.28
TREMATERRA Lindsey 0.75 28.63 1:00.38 1:32.99 2:05.58 2:05.58
WILLIAMS Kahra 0.37 29.32 1:01.04 1:34.11 2:06.86 4:12.44
BATES Talia 0.24 28.76 1:00.61 1:33.85 2:06.64 6:19.08
IVEY Isabel 0.41 27.09 57.61 1:29.88 2:01.91 8:20.99
7 1 6 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 8:21.57 6.86
POPP Meagan 0.82 29.29 1:01.02 1:33.23 2:05.37 2:05.37
PERRI Carly 0.33 28.99 1:00.61 1:33.18 2:06.12 4:11.49
KAMPFER Brittany 0.38 29.29 1:01.41 1:34.08 2:05.38 6:16.87
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.37 28.44 1:00.08 1:32.80 2:04.70 8:21.57
8 1 5 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 8:22.01 7.30
AYCOCK Courtney 0.83 29.83 1:01.15 1:33.33 2:05.44 2:05.44
LANING Erica 0.14 28.23 59.21 1:31.53 2:03.22 4:08.66
WIDMER Natalie 0.58 30.17 1:02.84 1:36.16 2:08.43 6:17.09
BANICK Mary Margaret 0.33 29.01 1:00.94 1:33.01 2:04.92 8:22.01
9 2 3 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 8:22.24 7.53
RUNGE Maddie 0.72 29.70 1:01.61 1:33.69 2:05.16 2:05.16
PELTON Mary 0.47 28.83 59.75 1:31.57 2:02.84 4:08.00
PEACOCK Selah 0.35 30.00 1:01.80 1:33.42 2:05.18 6:13.18
KALISZ Cassie 0.11 29.41 1:02.10 1:35.32 2:09.06 8:22.24
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2015 Speedo Junior National Championships

Event 126 2AuG2015-19:31

San Antonio, TX
July 30 - Aug 3, 2015

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g fime
10 2 8  CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:23.49 8.78
BURCHILL Sammie 0.76 29.60 1:00.59 1:32.42 2:04.34 2:04.34
ROTHROCK Trude 0.37 28.42 59.41 1:31.61 2:04.17 4:08.51
GROUT Morgan 0.15 29.52 1:02.28 1:35.79 2:09.75 6:18.26
SMITH Kendall 0.48 29.73 1:00.94 1:32.91 2:05.23 8:23.49
1 2 7 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 8:24.25 9.54
BRAGG Evie 0.90 28.70 59.79 1:32.33 2:05.06 2:05.06
BAILEY Elizabeth 0.09 28.61 1:00.05 1:32.92 2:05.62 4:10.68
FERRY Grace 0.29 28.43 1:00.14 1:32.72 2:06.07 6:16.75
BENTZ Raleigh 0.48 28.69 1:00.40 1:33.97 2:07.50 8:24.25
12 2 6 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:24.35 9.64
CAMPBELL Jennifer 0.64 28.17 58.59 1:30.31 2:02.36 2:02.36
HENIG Isabelle 0.43 28.89 59.94 1:31.61 2:02.82 4:05.18
ISLETA Chloe 0.35 28.78 1:00.82 1:33.98 2:07.51 6:12.69
ZHAO Grace 0.11 29.52 1:03.08 1:37.72 2:11.66 8:24.35
13 1 1 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 8:25.16 10.45
LINDNER Sophie 0.74 29.69 1:01.55 1:34.03 2:06.13 2:06.13
MARSH Alyssa 0.32 28.69 1:01.09 1:33.41 2:05.13 4:11.26
MENKHAUS Julia 0.56 29.53 1:01.50 1:34.06 2:06.81 6:18.07
DUPAY Meghan 0.16 29.30 1:01.62 1:33.87 2:07.09 8:25.16
14 3 4 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 8:25.49 10.78
ATKINS Spence 0.71 28.82 1:00.05 1:32.37 2:04.34 2:04.34
CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.25 28.35 59.62 1:32.00 2:04.12 4:08.46
HERNANDEZ-TOME Lara 0.25 29.29 1:01.35 1:34.64 2:07.51 6:15.97
JEAN Madison 0.37 29.28 1:02.27 1:36.03 2:09.52 8:25.49
15 1 7 SA-GA - Swimatlanta A 8:28.45 13.74
MCINERNY Haley 0.77 1:00.29 1:32.84 2:05.42 2:05.42
ARNER Haley 0.67 28.93 1:00.13 1:32.73 2:05.40 4:10.82
SWEENEY Devan 0.41 29.45 1:01.88 1:35.17 2:08.60 6:19.42
NEAS Ashley 0.51 29.74 1:02.22 1:35.87 2:09.03 8:28.45
16 1 3 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 8:38.35 23.64
SAVOY Lauren 0.76 29.57 1:01.59 1:34.62 2:08.01 2:08.01
MORRIS Megan 0.18 30.05 1:03.57 1:38.22 2:11.77 4:19.78
EISENMANN Kara 0.44 29.91 1:02.50 1:35.66 2:08.53 6:28.31
PORTER Samantha 0.57 30.15 1:02.93 1:36.29 2:10.04 8:38.35
17 3 5 WCABPC - Walnut Creek Aquabears A 8:42.00 27.29
TAYLOR Dani 0.72 29.18 1:01.18 1:33.90 2:05.74 2:05.74
GARCIA G 0.66 28.48 1:00.46 1:33.82 2:08.34 4:14.08
LEE Aileen Lee 0.23 30.40 1:04.09 1:39.21 2:14.45 6:28.53
PHILAPIL Kaya 0.31 30.12 1:03.34 1:38.06 2:13.47 8:42.00
18 3 3  CSSCCA - Conejo Simi Swim Club A 8:42.14 27.43
LINSCOTT Kimberly 0.81 30.01 1:03.00 1:37.75 2:12.36 2:12.36
COOKE Alisa 0.48 29.25 1:01.58 1:34.98 2:08.75 4:21.11
CHOPP Abby 0.23 30.53 1:04.07 1:39.19 2:14.01 6:35.12
FOGLEMAN Allie 0.52 30.16 1:02.29 1:34.76 2:07.02 8:42.14
Legend:

R.T. Reaction time
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